215V-H3047 J-profile
Images:
Description:
- IND/RES : RES
- Full package quantity : 50
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 6,49kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Height : 52,5mm
- Width : 26mm
- Thickness : 1,5mm
- Product Family : a 001
- Commercial description : RSC bolted, J-profile, roller track, 1,5mm, 3047mm,
galvanized
- Technical description : J- Shaped roller track with holes. Use in RSC Bolted. Use in
RSC Bolted vertical and horizontal assemblies. Needed length
depend on door configuration. The length of the profile can be
shortend by 2x 125mm without losing holes.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS